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CeBeTtoaunoaHbin npoxektop Prolumen Highlander 230V 1500W 240000Im

CRI70 IP65
Kon n3penna 14484

CBETOBOW NOTOK

240000nt0MeHa(oB)

S PheKTUBHOCTb CBETMIbHMKA Im79 160Im/W
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MEAN WELL
Prolumen
230V
1500W
1500W

70

IP65
50000h
100000pa3
CE, RoHS, F, D
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http://www.meanwell.com
http://www.prolumen.ee

